TROUGH VALVES AND BALLFLOATS
TR
O
U
G
H
 V
A
LV
E
S
A
N
D
 B
A
LL
F
LO
AT
S
52
Acetal Float Valves
NB: Long Threads are BSP Parallel
EasyPhil - Compact Float Valve
PH.EASY.FV15L Easy 15mm Acetal Float Valve 90300200  $21.80
PH.EASY.FV15LMA Easy 15mm Acetal Float Valve Medium
Arm 90300300  $21.80
PH.EASY.FV15LSA Easy 15mm Acetal Float Valve Short Arm 90300400  $21.80
PH.EASY.FV20L Easy 20mm Acetal Float Valve 90300220  $21.80
PH.EASY.FV20LMA Easy 20mm Acetal Float Valve Medium
Arm 90300320  $21.80
PH.EASY.FV20LSA Easy 20mm Acetal Float Valve Short 90300420  $21.80
VersaPhil - Full Flow Acetal Float Valve
PH.VERSA.FV2520 Versa 20/25mm Acetal FV c/w Adaptor 91470320  $23.39
PH.VERSA.FV2520SA Versa 20/25mm Acetal FV Short Arm
c/w Adaptor 91470321  $23.39
PH.VERSA.FV20L Versa 20mm Acetal FV Long Thread 91470220  $23.39
PH.VERSA.FV20LSA Versa 20mm Acetal FV Long Thread
Short Arm 91470221  $23.39
PH.VERSA.FV25L Versa 25mm Acetal FV Long Thread 91470330  $23.39
PH.VERSA.FV25LSA Versa 25mm Acetal FV Long Thread
Short Arm 91470331  $23.39
VersaRX - Full Flow Acetal Trough Valve
PH.VERSARX.FV20L VersaRX 20mm Acetal FV Long Thread 91470201  $23.39
PH.VERSARX.FV25L VersaRX 25mm Acetal FV Long Thread 91470301  $23.39
PH.VERSARX.FV25LSA VersaRX 25mm Acetal FV Long Thread
Short Arm 91470311  $23.39
Acetal Reservoir Valve - Dual Float
PH.TANK.FV32SL Tank 32mm RESV Single Arm 91470400  $109.80
PH.TANK.FV40SL Tank 40mm RESV Single Arm 91470500  $119.61
PH.TANK.FV50SL Tank 50mm RESV Single Arm 91470600  $135.20
PH.TANK.FV32DL Tank 32mm RESV Dual Arm 91470410  $151.26
PH.TANK.FV40DL Tank 40mm RESV Dual Arm 91470510  $158.07
PH.TANK.FV50DL Tank 50mm RESV Dual Arm 91470610  $172.89
OptiPhil - Diaphragm Valve
PH.OPTI.FV25 20/25/32 Philmac Diaphragm Valve 93600100  $54.35
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code

F
LO
AT
S
53
Brass Trough Valves
Tapered
Thread
Parallel
Thread
UltraPhil - Brass Float Valve
PH.ULTRA.
FV10SPTSA Ultra 10mm Brass Short Arm Short PT Float Valve 90300500  $40.02
PH.ULTRA.
FV15SPTMA Ultra 15mm Brass Med Arm Short PT Float Valve 90303100  $51.28
PH.ULTRA.FV15L Ultra 15mm Brass Long Thread Float Valve 90301300  $52.52
PH.ULTRA.
FV15LMA
Ultra 15mm Brass Long Thread Med Arm Float
Valve 90301500  $51.28
PH.ULTRA.
FV15MA Ultra 15mm Brass Medium Arm Float Valve 90300700  $50.02
PH.ULTRA.FV20 Ultra 20mm Brass Float Valve 90304400  $60.63
PH.ULTRA.FV25 Ultra 25mm Brass Float Valve 90304600  $68.22
PH.ULTRA.FV32 Ultra 32mm Brass Float Valve* 3/8” Arm Thread 90304800  $149.37
PH.ULTRA.FV40 Ultra 40mm Brass Float Valve* 3/8” Arm Thread 90304900  $218.39
PH.ULTRA.FV50 Ultra 50mm Brass Float Valve* 1/2” Arm Thread 90305000  $286.89
MegaPhil - Brass Hi-Flo - 1/2” BSW Arm Thread
PH.MEGA.FV25 Mega 25mm Brass Float Valve Hi-Flo 90322300  $96.02
PH.MEGA.FV25SA Mega 25mm Brass Short Arm Float Valve Hi-Flo 90322310  $93.66
PH.MEGA.FV32 Mega 32mm Brass Float Valve Hi-Flo 90322400  $98.41
PH.MEGA.FV32SA Mega 32mm Brass Short Arm Float Valve Hi-Flo 90322410  $96.02
PH.MEGA.FV40 Mega 40mm Brass Float Valve Hi-Flo LP/VLP 90322520*  $142.83
PH.MEGA.FV40SA Mega 40mm Brass Short ArmFloat Valve Hi-Flo
LP/VLP 90322530*  $141.48
PH.MEGA.FV50 Mega 50mm Brass Float Valve Hi-Flo LP/VLP 90322620*  $162.58
PH.MEGA.FV50SA Mega 50mm Brass Short ArmFloat Valve Hi-Flo
LP/VLP 90322630*  $151.68
* Requires TURBO 9” Ball Float
Brass High Pressure / Brass Low Pressure Trough Valve
STV15SS 15mm Brass High Pressure Valve - Stainless Seat  $47.32
STV20SS 20mm Brass High Pressure Valve - Stainless Seat  $58.15
STV15SSL 15mm Brass Low Pressure Valve - Stainless Seat  $47.32
STV20SSL 20mm Brass Low Pressure Valve - Stainless Seat  $58.15
Brass Full Flow Trough Valve
BTV69.20 20mm Full Flow Brass Trough Valve  $42.42
BTV69.25 25mm Full Flow Brass Trough Valve  $51.41
Brass Hi/Lo Pressure Valve
BTV220.15SS 15mm Brass Hi/Lo Pressure Valve S/S Seat  $38.25
BTV220.20SS 20mm Brass Hi/Lo Pressure Valve S/S Seat  $40.18
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Merchant
Price (ea)

15mm Brass
High Pressure
15 and 20mm
High Pressure
15 and 20mm
Low Pressure
15 and 20mm Low Pressure
Stainless Steel Seat
15 and 20mm High Pressure
Stainless Steel Seat
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Merchant
Price (ea)
Ball Floats and Nipple
PH.FV.BF80 Float Plastic 80mm Black 90489300  $4.24
PH.FV.BF100 Float Plastic 100mm Black 90489400  $5.04
PH.FV.BF140 Float Plastic 140mm Black 90489500  $7.82
PH.FV.BF150 Float Plastic 150mm Black 90489600  $8.41
PH.FV.BF200 Float Plastic 200mm x (3/8” Thread) Black 90489800  $16.60
PH.FV.BF200ORG Float Plastic 200mm x (1/2” Thread) Orange 90489820  $18.09
PH.FV.BF225ORG Float Plastic 225mm x (1/2” Thread) Orange 90489920  $38.86
PH.FV.BF240 Float Plastic 240mm x (1/2” Thread) TURBO 90489020  $50.69
RXBF115 115mm Black Ball Float  $4.88
RXBF115/0 115mm Orange Ball Float  $4.88
RXBF150 150mm Black Ball Float  $5.80
RXBF150/0 150mm Orange Ball Float  $5.80